ALL TIMETABLES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BEFORE OR DURING TERM-TIME AND SHOULD BE TREATED AS PROVISION ONLY


Draft Timetable – 2012 – January to June
	Wk
	Date
	Morning
	Afternoon

	1
	Mon  2 Jan
	

	
	Tues 3 Jan
	

	
	Wed 4 Jan
	Induction (s)
Lunchtime Meetings with Advisers (s)
	Client Care (s)

	
	Thurs 5 Jan
	Drafting (s)


	Advocacy/Legal Research (s)



	
	Fri 6  Jan
	Drafting (s)

Negotiation (b)

Lunchtime Meetings with Advisers (b)
	Advocacy/Legal Research (s)

Negotiation (b)

	2
	Mon 9 Jan
	Solicitor trainees in office

Bar trainees – special 

	
	Tues 10 Jan
	Advocacy/Legal Research (s)

Negotiation (b)
	Advocacy/Legal Research (s)

Professional Conduct (b)

	
	Wed 11 Jan
	Advocacy/Legal Research (s)

Negotiation (b)
	Advocacy/Legal Research (s)

Professional Conduct (b)

	
	Thurs 12 Jan
	Advocacy/Legal Research (s)

Negotiation (b)
	Advocacy/Legal Research (s)

Professional Conduct (b)

	
	Fri 13  Jan
	Advocacy/Legal Research (s)

Negotiation (b)
	Advocacy/Legal Research (s)

Professional Conduct (b)


	Wk
	Date
	Morning
	Afternoon

	3
	Mon 16 Jan
	Solicitor trainees in office

Bar trainees – special

	
	Tues 17  Jan
	Revenue (m)


	Advocacy/Legal Research (s)

Advocacy 3 (b)

	
	Wed 18 Jan
	Revenue (m)


	Advocacy/Legal Research (s)

Advocacy 3 (b)

	
	Thurs 19  Jan
	Revenue (m)


	Advocacy/Legal Research (s)

Advocacy 3 (b)

	
	Fri 20  Jan
	Revenue (m)


	Advocacy/Legal Research (s)

Advocacy 3 (b)

	4
	Mon 23 Jan
	Solicitor trainees in office

Bar trainees – special

	
	Tues 24 

Jan
	Revenue (m)


	Chancery (m)

	
	Wed 25  Jan
	Revenue (m)


	Chancery (m)

	
	Thurs 26  Jan
	Revenue (m)


	Chancery (m)

	
	Fri 27  Jan
	Company Law & Partnership (m)
	Chancery (m)

Criminal Procedure – Summary (m)

	5
	Mon 30 Jan
	Solicitor trainees in office

Bar trainees – special

	
	Tues 31  Jan
	Company Law & Partnership (m)
	Criminal Procedure – Summary (m)

	
	Wed 1  Feb
	Company Law & Partnership (m)
	Criminal Procedure – Summary (m)

	
	Thurs 2  Feb
	Company Law & Partnership (m)
	Criminal Procedure – Summary (m)

	
	Fri 3 Feb
	Company Law & Partnership (m)
	Criminal Procedure - Summary (m)



	6
	Mon 6 Feb
	Solicitor trainees in office

Bar trainees – special

	
	Tues 7 Feb
	Company Law & Partnership (m)
	Criminal Procedure - Summary (m)

	
	Wed 8  Feb
	Company Law & Partnership (m)

Advisee Meetings TBC
	Criminal Procedure - Summary (m)

	
	Thurs 9  Feb
	Company Law & Partnership (m)
	Criminal Procedure - Summary (m)

	
	Fri 10 Feb
	Company Law & Partnership (m)
	Criminal Procedure - Summary (m)

	7
	Mon 113 Feb
	Solicitor trainees in office

Bar trainees – special

	
	Tues 14  Feb
	Company Law & Partnership (m)
	Criminal Procedure - Summary (m)

	
	Wed 15 Feb
	Company Law & Partnership (m) 

Advisee Meetings TBC
	Criminal Procedure - Summary (m)

	
	Thurs 16  Feb
	Company Law & Partnership (m)

Insolvency (m)
	Criminal Procedure - Summary (m)

	
	Fri 17 Feb
	Insolvency (m)


	Criminal Procedure - Summary (m)

PACE (m)

	8
	Mon 20 Feb
	Solicitor trainees in office

Bar trainees – special

	
	Tues 21 Feb
	Insolvency (m)


	PACE (m)

	
	Wed 22  Feb
	Insolvency (m)


	PACE (m)

	
	Thurs 23  Feb
	Conveyancing 1 (m)
	PACE (m)

	
	Fri 24  Feb
	Conveyancing 1 (m)
	County Court Consumer (m)


	Wk
	Date
	Morning
	Afternoon

	9
	Mon 27 Feb
	Solicitor trainees in office

Bar trainees – special

	
	Tues  28 Mar
	Conveyancing 1 (m)
	County Court Consumer (m)

	
	Wed 29 Feb
	Conveyancing 1 (m)

1.00pm SSCC Meeting
	County Court/Consumer (m)

	
	Thurs 1  Mar
	Conveyancing 1 (m)
	County Court/Consumer (m)



	
	Fri 2 Mar
	Conveyancing 1 (m)
	County Court/Consumer (m)

	10
	Mon 5 Mar
	Solicitor trainees in office

Bar trainees – special

	
	Tues 6 Mar
	Conveyancing 1 (m)
	County Court/Consumer(m)



	
	Wed 7 Mar
	Conveyancing 1 (m)
	County Court/Consumer (m)

	
	Thurs 8  Mar
	Conveyancing 1 (m)
	County Court/Consumer (m)



	
	Fri 9 Mar
	Conveyancing 1 (m)
	County Court/Consumer (m)

	11
	Mon 12 Mar
	Solicitor trainees in office

Bar trainees – special

	
	Tues 13 Mar
	Conveyancing 1 (m)
	County Court/Consumer (m)



	
	Wed 14 Mar
	Accounts (m)
	County Court/Consumer (m)

	
	Thurs 15 Mar
	Accounts (m)
	County Court/Consumer (m)

	
	Fri 16  Mar
	Accounts (m)
	County Court/Consumer (m)



	12
	Mon  19 Mar
	Bank Holiday

	
	Tues 20  Mar
	Conveyancing 1 Class Test (s)

Accounts (m)
	County Court/Consumer (m)



	
	Wed 21  Mar
	Accounts (m)
	County Court/Consumer

	
	Thurs 22  Mar
	Accounts (m)
	Practice Management (s) 

Advocacy/Pleading (b)

	
	Fri 23  Mar
	Accounts (m)
	Practice Management (s) 

Advocacy/Pleading (b)

	13
	Mon 26 Mar
	Solicitor trainees in office

Bar trainees – special

	
	Tues 27 Mar
	Accounts (m)

Electives
	Practice Management (s) 

Advocacy/Pleading (b)

	
	Wed 28 Mar
	Electives (m)
	Revision

	
	Thurs 29  Mar
	Electives (m)
	Revision

	
	Fri  30 Mar
	Revision
	Revision

	14
	Mon 2 Apr
	Solicitor trainees in office

Bar trainees – special

	
	Tues 3 Apr
	Revision
	Exam:  Revenue (m)

	
	Wed 4 Apr
	Revision
	Exam:  Company Law & Partnersip (m)

	
	Thurs 5 Apr
	Revision
	Exam: Criminal Procedure - Summary

	
	Fri 6  Apr
	Bank Holiday

	
	
	EASTER VACATION 6 April to 23 April


	Wk
	Date
	Morning
	Afternoon

	15
	Mon 23 Apr
	Solicitor trainees in office

Exam: Conveyancing (b)
	Solicitor trainees in office

Revision (b)

	
	Tues 24 Apr
	Revision (m)
	Exam: Accounts (m)

	
	Wed 25 Apr
	Wills (m)
	Exam: County Court/Consumer (m)

	
	Thurs 26 Apr
	Wills (m)
	Criminal Procedure - Indictment (m)

	
	Fri 27 Apr
	Wills (m)
	Criminal Procedure - Indictment (m)

	16
	Mon 30 Apr
	Solicitor trainees in office – Bar trainees - special

	
	Tues 1 May
	Wills (m)
	Criminal Procedure - Indictment (m)

	
	Wed 2 May
	Wills (m)

Advisee Meetings TBC
	Criminal Procedure - Indictment (m)

	
	Thurs 3 May
	Wills (m)
	Criminal Procedure - Indictment (m)

	
	Fri  4 May
	Wills (m)
	Criminal Procedure - Indictment (m)


	Wk
	Date
	Morning
	Afternoon

	17
	Mon 7 May
	Bank Holiday

	
	Tues 8 May
	Wills (m)
	Criminal Procedure - Indictment (m)

	
	Wed 9 May
	Wills (m)

Advisee Meetings TBC
	Criminal Procedure - Indictment (m)

	
	Thurs 10 May
	Wills (m)
	Criminal Procedure - Indictment (m)

	
	Fri 11 May
	Wills (m)
	Criminal Procedure - Indictment (m)

	18
	Mon  14 May
	Solicitor trainees in office

Bar trainees – special

Client Care Test (b)

	
	Tues 15  May
	High Court (m)


	High Court (m)



	
	Wed 16  May
	High Court (m)

1.00 SSCC Meeting
	High Court (m)



	
	Thurs 17 May
	High Court (m)


	High Court (m)



	
	Fri 18 May
	High Court (m)


	High Court (m)



	19
	Mon 21 May
	Solicitor Trainees in office

Bar trainees - special

	
	Tues 22 May 
	High Court (m)


	2.00 pm Client Care Lecture (m)

Revision (m)

	
	Wed 23 May
	High Court (m)


	Revision (m)

	
	Thurs 24 May 
	High Court (m)
	Revision (m)

	
	Fri 25 May 
	Exam:  Bar Oral

Revision (s)
	Revision (m)

	20
	Mon 28 May
	Solicitor trainees in office

Bar trainees – Bank Holiday

	
	Tues 29 May
	Revision
	Exam: Criminal Procedure Indictment (m)

	
	Wed  30 May
	Revision
	Exam: Wills (m)

	
	Thurs 31 May 
	Revision
	Exam:  High Court (m)



	
	Fri 1 June 
	Conveyancing 2 (s)

Revision (b)
	Exam:  Exit (b)
Conveyancing 2 (s)

	21
	Mon 4 June   
	Solicitor trainees in office

Bar trainees

	
	Tues 5 June
	JAC (m)

Law Care (m) 

Victim Support (m)
	Conveyancing 2 (s)

Full Trial (b)

	
	Wed 6 June
	Conveyancing 2 (s)

Advocacy/Pleading (b)
	Conveyancing 2 (s)

Full Trial (b)

	
	Thurs 7 June 
	Conveyancing 2 (s)

Advocacy/Pleading (b)
	Conveyancing 2 (s)

Full Trial (b)

	
	Fri 8 June 
	Conveyancing 2 (s)

Advocacy/Pleading (b)
	Conveyancing 2 (s)

Full Trial (b)

	22
	Mon 11 June
	Solicitor trainees in office

Advocacy/Pleading (b)

	
	Tues 12 June
	Conveyancing 2 (s)


	Conveyancing 2 Class Test (s)




Key:

S = Solicitor trainees only

B = Bar trainees only

M = All trainees

